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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Women Varsity, 5K

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 60°, 41%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 4:35 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver                   64    2    5    6   14   37   51   71    20:32    2:57 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    67    1   10   12   20   24   33   34    20:42    2:46 
  3 Hudson                   83    8   13   15   16   31   40   42    21:00    2:07 
  4 Jesup                    89    4    9   21   27   28   47   50    21:03    2:12 
  5 Dike-New Hartford       101    3   18   23   25   32   52   64    21:19    2:46 
  6 East Marshall           160   11   26   36   38   49   56   73    22:08    2:38 
  7 Sumner-Fredericksburg   166   22   29   35   39   41   57   67    22:15    1:08 
  8 West Marshall           181   19   30   43   44   45   54   59    22:30    1:36 
  9 Grundy Center/G R       249    7   46   48   72   76   78   81    23:26    5:26 
 10 Wapsie Valley           277   17   53   61   69   77   79         24:01    5:00 
 11 Union                   300   55   58   60   62   65   68   70    24:10    0:38 
 12 South Hardin            358   63   66   74   75   80   82   83    25:28    2:56 
 
Incomplete Teams: B C L U W, Columbus Catholic 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver 
    2  Amber Homan, 9                 19:28   
    5  Chloe Ristau, 10               19:55   
    6  Grace Beck, 12                 19:59   
   14  Laci Even, 9                   20:50   
   37  Emily Herbst, 11               22:25   
   51  Lexi Lyons, 12                 23:28   
   71  Mackenzie Milder, 11           25:08   
Total Time = 102:37     Total Places = 64 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Sophia Jungling, 12            18:58   
   10  Lia Hovenga, 9                 20:33   
   12  Megan Johnson, 12              20:45   
   20  Maci Freund, 11                21:29   
   24  Sommer Stotler, 11             21:44   
   33  Lily Hovenga, 10               22:18   
   34  Karson DeGroote, 12            22:20   
Total Time = 103:29     Total Places = 67 
 
3. Hudson 
    8  Addison Grady, 10              20:07   
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   13  Jessica Regenwether, 11        20:50   
   15  Morgan Hansen, 12              20:52   
   16  Sophie Selenke, 12             20:54   
   31  Maddie Hansen, 10              22:14   
   40  Sophie Schneider, 10           22:40   
   42  Kenzie Christopher, 10         22:46   
Total Time = 104:57     Total Places = 83 
 
4. Jesup 
    4  Amanda Treptow, 10             19:44   
    9  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:14   
   21  Mara Moore, 11                 21:32   
   27  Grace Thompson, 12             21:50   
   28  Marlee Devore, 10              21:55   
   47  Zoe Miller, 12                 23:10   
   50  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:24   
Total Time = 105:15     Total Places = 89 
 
5. Dike-New Hartford 
    3  Taylor Kvale, 10               19:32   
   18  Jadyn Bennett, 11              21:23   
   23  Zoie Callan, 10                21:33   
   25  Alexis Jensen, 11              21:45   
   32  Kaity Houts, 11                22:18   
   52  Ella Costello, 9               23:37   
   64  Alana Corwin, 10               24:25   
Total Time = 106:31     Total Places = 101 
 
6. East Marshall 
   11  Ellie Hull, 10                 20:40   
   26  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           21:48   
   36  Wendy Liera, 12                22:23   
   38  Addie Lane, 10                 22:31   
   49  Hannah Roads, 11               23:18   
   56  Carli Gould, 10                23:52   
   73  Olivia Terrones, 12            25:21   
Total Time = 110:40     Total Places = 160 
 
7. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   22  Lily Mayo, 9                   21:33   
   29  Erin Peterson, 10              22:06   
   35  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:22   
   39  Lillian Sassmann, 10           22:33   
   41  Karee Schult, 11               22:41   
   57  Madison Wilkens, 10            24:02   
   67  Natalie Miller, 10             24:45   
Total Time = 111:15     Total Places = 166 
 
8. West Marshall 
   19  Emelia Hauser, 9               21:25   
   30  Lilly Buck, 10                 22:12   
   43  Natalie Meyer, 9               22:54   
   44  Avril Sinning, 12              22:54   
   45  Peyton Smith, 9                23:01   
   54  Adisyn Young, 10               23:42   
   59  Hannah Jovanovich, 11          24:12   
Total Time = 112:26     Total Places = 181 
 
9. Grundy Center/G R 
    7  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:03   
   46  Bella Dole, 10                 23:05   
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   48  Paiton Wallis, 10              23:15   
   72  Lauren Wegmann, 12             25:19   
   76  Whitney Laube, 11              25:28   
   78  Emma Beck, 10                  26:30   
   81  Jessica Saak, 10               28:07   
Total Time = 117:10     Total Places = 249 
 
10. Wapsie Valley 
   17  Sydnie Martin, 10              21:03   
   53  Macey Schmit, 11               23:40   
   61  Emma Cutsforth, 11             24:19   
   69  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         25:00   
   77  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          26:03   
   79  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           27:18   
Total Time = 120:05     Total Places = 277 
 
11. Union 
   55  Elle Hookham, 10               23:48   
   58  Alex Hall, 11                  24:02   
   60  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:14   
   62  Grace Asmussen, 12             24:20   
   65  Emma Carlson, 12               24:26   
   68  Ellie Rathe, 10                24:48   
   70  Audrey Kline, 11               25:02   
Total Time = 120:50     Total Places = 300 
 
12. South Hardin 
   63  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:24   
   66  Lydia Mueller, 9               24:41   
   74  Kynna McDonald, 11             25:25   
   75  Jenna Roling, 9                25:28   
   80  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:20   
   82  McKenzie Runyan, 9             29:35   
   83  Mary Brady, 11                 31:19   
Total Time = 127:18     Total Places = 358 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sophia Jungling, 12            18:58    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Amber Homan, 9                 19:28    Denver                
    3     3  Taylor Kvale, 10               19:32    Dike-New Hartford     
    4     4  Amanda Treptow, 10             19:44    Jesup                 
    5     5  Chloe Ristau, 10               19:55    Denver                
    6     6  Grace Beck, 12                 19:59    Denver                
    7     7  Taylor Stahl, 10               20:03    Grundy Center/G R     
    8     8  Addison Grady, 10              20:07    Hudson                
    9     9  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:14    Jesup                 
   10    10  Lia Hovenga, 9                 20:33    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   11    11  Ellie Hull, 10                 20:40    East Marshall         
   12    12  Megan Johnson, 12              20:45    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   13    13  Jessica Regenwether, 11        20:50    Hudson                
   14    14  Laci Even, 9                   20:50    Denver                
   15    15  Morgan Hansen, 12              20:52    Hudson                
   16    16  Sophie Selenke, 12             20:54    Hudson                
   17    17  Sydnie Martin, 10              21:03    Wapsie Valley         
   18    18  Jadyn Bennett, 11              21:23    Dike-New Hartford     
   19    19  Emelia Hauser, 9               21:25    West Marshall         
   20    20  Maci Freund, 11                21:29    Aplington-Parkersburg  
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   21    21  Mara Moore, 11                 21:32    Jesup                 
   22    22  Lily Mayo, 9                   21:33    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   23    23  Zoie Callan, 10                21:33    Dike-New Hartford     
   24        Adrianna Gallen, 10            21:41    Columbus Catholic     
   25    24  Sommer Stotler, 11             21:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   26    25  Alexis Jensen, 11              21:45    Dike-New Hartford     
   27    26  Mkenzie Robinson, 10           21:48    East Marshall         
   28    27  Grace Thompson, 12             21:50    Jesup                 
   29    28  Marlee Devore, 10              21:55    Jesup                 
   30    29  Erin Peterson, 10              22:06    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   31    30  Lilly Buck, 10                 22:12    West Marshall         
   32    31  Maddie Hansen, 10              22:14    Hudson                
   33    32  Kaity Houts, 11                22:18    Dike-New Hartford     
   34    33  Lily Hovenga, 10               22:18    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   35    34  Karson DeGroote, 12            22:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   36    35  Molly Niewoehner, 11           22:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   37    36  Wendy Liera, 12                22:23    East Marshall         
   38    37  Emily Herbst, 11               22:25    Denver                
   39    38  Addie Lane, 10                 22:31    East Marshall         
   40    39  Lillian Sassmann, 10           22:33    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   41    40  Sophie Schneider, 10           22:40    Hudson                
   42    41  Karee Schult, 11               22:41    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   43    42  Kenzie Christopher, 10         22:46    Hudson                
   44    43  Natalie Meyer, 9               22:54    West Marshall         
   45    44  Avril Sinning, 12              22:54    West Marshall         
   46    45  Peyton Smith, 9                23:01    West Marshall         
   47    46  Bella Dole, 10                 23:05    Grundy Center/G R     
   48    47  Zoe Miller, 12                 23:10    Jesup                 
   49    48  Paiton Wallis, 10              23:15    Grundy Center/G R     
   50    49  Hannah Roads, 11               23:18    East Marshall         
   51    50  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:24    Jesup                 
   52    51  Lexi Lyons, 12                 23:28    Denver                
   53    52  Ella Costello, 9               23:37    Dike-New Hartford     
   54    53  Macey Schmit, 11               23:40    Wapsie Valley         
   55    54  Adisyn Young, 10               23:42    West Marshall         
   56    55  Elle Hookham, 10               23:48    Union                 
   57    56  Carli Gould, 10                23:52    East Marshall         
   58        Emma Hoover, 10                23:56    B C L U W             
   59    57  Madison Wilkens, 10            24:02    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   60    58  Alex Hall, 11                  24:02    Union                 
   61    59  Hannah Jovanovich, 11          24:12    West Marshall         
   62    60  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:14    Union                 
   63    61  Emma Cutsforth, 11             24:19    Wapsie Valley         
   64    62  Grace Asmussen, 12             24:20    Union                 
   65    63  Diep Nguyen, 9                 24:24    South Hardin          
   66    64  Alana Corwin, 10               24:25    Dike-New Hartford     
   67    65  Emma Carlson, 12               24:26    Union                 
   68        Alissa Sinnwell, 10            24:32    Columbus Catholic     
   69    66  Lydia Mueller, 9               24:41    South Hardin          
   70    67  Natalie Miller, 10             24:45    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   71    68  Ellie Rathe, 10                24:48    Union                 
   72        Fiona Speicher, 10             24:54    B C L U W             
   73    69  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         25:00    Wapsie Valley         
   74    70  Audrey Kline, 11               25:02    Union                 
   75    71  Mackenzie Milder, 11           25:08    Denver                
   76    72  Lauren Wegmann, 12             25:19    Grundy Center/G R     
   77    73  Olivia Terrones, 12            25:21    East Marshall         
   78    74  Kynna McDonald, 11             25:25    South Hardin          
   79    75  Jenna Roling, 9                25:28    South Hardin          
   80    76  Whitney Laube, 11              25:28    Grundy Center/G R     
   81        Elysse Trost, 12               25:31    Columbus Catholic     
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   82    77  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          26:03    Wapsie Valley         
   83        Payton Pekarek, 12             26:23    B C L U W             
   84    78  Emma Beck, 10                  26:30    Grundy Center/G R     
   85    79  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           27:18    Wapsie Valley         
   86    80  Elizabeth Stanish, 9           27:20    South Hardin          
   87        Taylor Heuthorst, 12           27:34    Columbus Catholic     
   88    81  Jessica Saak, 10               28:07    Grundy Center/G R     
   89    82  McKenzie Runyan, 9             29:35    South Hardin          
   90    83  Mary Brady, 11                 31:19    South Hardin          
 

Return to home page.

http://main.html/
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Men, Varsity, 5K

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 60°, 42%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 4:59 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 South Hardin             65    3   11   15   17   19   22         17:37    0:53 
  2 Denver                   79    5   12   14   23   25   28   29    17:46    0:43 
  3 Grundy Center/G R        95    4    9   10   26   46   75         17:52    1:58 
  4 Jesup                   125   13   20   27   32   33   36   51    18:08    0:48 
  5 Union                   154    1    6   30   56   61   69   73    18:19    3:14 
  6 East Marshall           177   16   34   38   44   45   47   62    18:38    1:16 
  7 Hudson                  193    2   37   40   49   65   78   81    18:45    3:00 
  8 B C L U W               195    7   18   31   68   71   80   88    18:45    2:38 
  9 West Marshall           200    8   35   50   53   54   64   79    18:52    1:59 
 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg   239   24   39   43   63   70   72   87    19:08    2:06 
 11 Dike-New Hartford       256   42   48   52   55   59   66   82    19:21    0:44 
 12 Aplington-Parkersburg   282   21   57   60   67   77   85   86    19:32    2:34 
 13 Columbus Catholic       338   41   58   74   76   89   92         20:12    2:50 
 14 Wapsie Valley           441   83   84   90   91   93   94         22:17    4:39 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. South Hardin 
    3  Kolby Winter, 12               16:59   
   11  Justin Meints, 12              17:39   
   15  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:47   
   17  Alex Hassan, 12                17:49   
   19  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:51   
   22  Chase Harvey, 12               17:55   
Total Time = 88:05     Total Places = 65 
 
2. Denver 
    5  Conlee Lyons, 12               17:23   
   12  Jack Mulert, 9                 17:42   
   14  Josh Terrill, 11               17:44   
   23  Alex Larson, 11                17:56   
   25  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           18:05   
   28  Isaac Schimmels, 11            18:13   
   29  Kyler Matthias, 11             18:16   
Total Time = 88:50     Total Places = 79 
 
3. Grundy Center/G R 
    4  Kenny Day, 11                  17:07   
    9  Paul Brockett, 10              17:29   
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   10  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:30   
   26  Ethan Sadler, 10               18:06   
   46  Brennen Sager, 9               19:05   
   75  Donny Pruisner, 10             20:15   
Total Time = 89:17     Total Places = 95 
 
4. Jesup 
   13  Jared Thoma, 12                17:43   
   20  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           17:54   
   27  Nolan Evans, 10                18:06   
   32  Brady Wilson, 12               18:26   
   33  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:31   
   36  Heath Wyant, 12                18:44   
   51  Casey Alferink, 11             19:21   
Total Time = 90:40     Total Places = 125 
 
5. Union 
    1  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:30   
    6  Lane Hennings, 12              17:24   
   30  Johnathan Bronner, 12          18:19   
   56  Asher Beerman, 9               19:35   
   61  Conner Prestemon, 9            19:44   
   69  Jack Thomsen, 12               20:00   
   73  Ryan Bowers, 10                20:12   
Total Time = 91:32     Total Places = 154 
 
6. East Marshall 
   16  Joseph Terrones, 9             17:47   
   34  Patrick Rayburn, 9             18:31   
   38  Hunter Hughlette, 10           18:48   
   44  Korbin Seth, 12                19:00   
   45  Holden Lane, 12                19:03   
   47  Kordell Negrete, 10            19:11   
   62  Jordan Swift, 11               19:45   
Total Time = 93:09     Total Places = 177 
 
7. Hudson 
    2  Sam Hansen, 11                 16:53   
   37  Ryan Peck, 9                   18:46   
   40  Lane Rogers, 9                 18:52   
   49  Jerin Ugrin, 12                19:19   
   65  Drew Hansen, 9                 19:53   
   78  Jackson Selenke, 12            20:38   
   81  Jake Burgett, 12               20:53   
Total Time = 93:43     Total Places = 193 
 
8. B C L U W 
    7  Ruben Montoya, 12              17:25   
   18  Henry Kaisand, 10              17:50   
   31  Treye Teske, 12                18:26   
   68  Carter Kemp, 9                 19:59   
   71  Alex Crompton, 12              20:03   
   80  Dawson Kitzman, 11             20:51   
   88  Josiah Hand, 11                21:29   
Total Time = 93:43     Total Places = 195 
 
9. West Marshall 
    8  Nicolas Thompson, 10           17:26   
   35  Cael Kline, 11                 18:43   
   50  Grahm Nason, 9                 19:20   
   53  Will Dawley, 10                19:24   
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   54  Bartosz Lacki, 11              19:24   
   64  Luke Coulter, 10               19:52   
   79  Logan Coulter, 12              20:41   
Total Time = 94:17     Total Places = 200 
 
10. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   24  Kason Judisch, 12              17:56   
   39  Nate Egan, 10                  18:49   
   43  Cael Judisch, 10               19:00   
   63  Brady Wilkinson, 12            19:50   
   70  Ethan Boyle, 9                 20:01   
   72  Austin Langreck, 10            20:05   
   87  James Stimson, 12              21:13   
Total Time = 95:36     Total Places = 239 
 
11. Dike-New Hartford 
   42  Jacob Gibbs, 10                18:57   
   48  Parker Latwesen, 10            19:18   
   52  Reece Harrenstein, 12          19:22   
   55  Tyler Nystel, 9                19:25   
   59  Sawyer Wibben, 10              19:41   
   66  Ian Steffen, 10                19:53   
   82  Bryce Petersen, 9              20:53   
Total Time = 96:43     Total Places = 256 
 
12. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   21  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         17:54   
   57  Riley Oberhauser, 12           19:37   
   60  Christian Eilers, 11           19:44   
   67  Carson Weichers, 12            19:55   
   77  Roman Harbaugh, 9              20:27   
   85  Devin Bernard, 10              21:00   
   86  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           21:11   
Total Time = 97:37     Total Places = 282 
 
13. Columbus Catholic 
   41  Jordan Tovar, 11               18:56   
   58  Roberto Herrera-Ruiz, 10       19:40   
   74  Brock Hagedorn, 9              20:14   
   76  Theodore Ahern, 9              20:24   
   89  Justin Hoffman, 12             21:46   
   92  Tyler Timmerman, 11            23:21   
Total Time = 101:00     Total Places = 338 
 
14. Wapsie Valley 
   83  Gavin Hyde, 12                 20:57   
   84  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           20:57   
   90  Garrett Bram, 11               21:52   
   91  Cayle Huebner, 12              22:01   
   93  Alex Bryan, 9                  25:35   
   94  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              25:35   
Total Time = 111:22     Total Places = 441 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:30    Union                 
    2     2  Sam Hansen, 11                 16:53    Hudson                
    3     3  Kolby Winter, 12               16:59    South Hardin          
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    4     4  Kenny Day, 11                  17:07    Grundy Center/G R     
    5     5  Conlee Lyons, 12               17:23    Denver                
    6     6  Lane Hennings, 12              17:24    Union                 
    7     7  Ruben Montoya, 12              17:25    B C L U W             
    8     8  Nicolas Thompson, 10           17:26    West Marshall         
    9     9  Paul Brockett, 10              17:29    Grundy Center/G R     
   10    10  Sam Schildroth, 12             17:30    Grundy Center/G R     
   11    11  Justin Meints, 12              17:39    South Hardin          
   12    12  Jack Mulert, 9                 17:42    Denver                
   13    13  Jared Thoma, 12                17:43    Jesup                 
   14    14  Josh Terrill, 11               17:44    Denver                
   15    15  Carter Kolthoff, 10            17:47    South Hardin          
   16    16  Joseph Terrones, 9             17:47    East Marshall         
   17    17  Alex Hassan, 12                17:49    South Hardin          
   18    18  Henry Kaisand, 10              17:50    B C L U W             
   19    19  Gavin Roy, 12                  17:51    South Hardin          
   20    20  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           17:54    Jesup                 
   21    21  Miguel Latas Chico, 12         17:54    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   22    22  Chase Harvey, 12               17:55    South Hardin          
   23    23  Alex Larson, 11                17:56    Denver                
   24    24  Kason Judisch, 12              17:56    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   25    25  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           18:05    Denver                
   26    26  Ethan Sadler, 10               18:06    Grundy Center/G R     
   27    27  Nolan Evans, 10                18:06    Jesup                 
   28    28  Isaac Schimmels, 11            18:13    Denver                
   29    29  Kyler Matthias, 11             18:16    Denver                
   30    30  Johnathan Bronner, 12          18:19    Union                 
   31    31  Treye Teske, 12                18:26    B C L U W             
   32    32  Brady Wilson, 12               18:26    Jesup                 
   33    33  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:31    Jesup                 
   34    34  Patrick Rayburn, 9             18:31    East Marshall         
   35    35  Cael Kline, 11                 18:43    West Marshall         
   36    36  Heath Wyant, 12                18:44    Jesup                 
   37    37  Ryan Peck, 9                   18:46    Hudson                
   38    38  Hunter Hughlette, 10           18:48    East Marshall         
   39    39  Nate Egan, 10                  18:49    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   40    40  Lane Rogers, 9                 18:52    Hudson                
   41    41  Jordan Tovar, 11               18:56    Columbus Catholic     
   42    42  Jacob Gibbs, 10                18:57    Dike-New Hartford     
   43    43  Cael Judisch, 10               19:00    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   44    44  Korbin Seth, 12                19:00    East Marshall         
   45    45  Holden Lane, 12                19:03    East Marshall         
   46    46  Brennen Sager, 9               19:05    Grundy Center/G R     
   47    47  Kordell Negrete, 10            19:11    East Marshall         
   48    48  Parker Latwesen, 10            19:18    Dike-New Hartford     
   49    49  Jerin Ugrin, 12                19:19    Hudson                
   50    50  Grahm Nason, 9                 19:20    West Marshall         
   51    51  Casey Alferink, 11             19:21    Jesup                 
   52    52  Reece Harrenstein, 12          19:22    Dike-New Hartford     
   53    53  Will Dawley, 10                19:24    West Marshall         
   54    54  Bartosz Lacki, 11              19:24    West Marshall         
   55    55  Tyler Nystel, 9                19:25    Dike-New Hartford     
   56    56  Asher Beerman, 9               19:35    Union                 
   57    57  Riley Oberhauser, 12           19:37    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   58    58  Roberto Herrera-Ruiz, 10       19:40    Columbus Catholic     
   59    59  Sawyer Wibben, 10              19:41    Dike-New Hartford     
   60    60  Christian Eilers, 11           19:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   61    61  Conner Prestemon, 9            19:44    Union                 
   62    62  Jordan Swift, 11               19:45    East Marshall         
   63    63  Brady Wilkinson, 12            19:50    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   64    64  Luke Coulter, 10               19:52    West Marshall         
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   65    65  Drew Hansen, 9                 19:53    Hudson                
   66    66  Ian Steffen, 10                19:53    Dike-New Hartford     
   67    67  Carson Weichers, 12            19:55    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   68    68  Carter Kemp, 9                 19:59    B C L U W             
   69    69  Jack Thomsen, 12               20:00    Union                 
   70    70  Ethan Boyle, 9                 20:01    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   71    71  Alex Crompton, 12              20:03    B C L U W             
   72    72  Austin Langreck, 10            20:05    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   73    73  Ryan Bowers, 10                20:12    Union                 
   74    74  Brock Hagedorn, 9              20:14    Columbus Catholic     
   75    75  Donny Pruisner, 10             20:15    Grundy Center/G R     
   76    76  Theodore Ahern, 9              20:24    Columbus Catholic     
   77    77  Roman Harbaugh, 9              20:27    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   78    78  Jackson Selenke, 12            20:38    Hudson                
   79    79  Logan Coulter, 12              20:41    West Marshall         
   80    80  Dawson Kitzman, 11             20:51    B C L U W             
   81    81  Jake Burgett, 12               20:53    Hudson                
   82    82  Bryce Petersen, 9              20:53    Dike-New Hartford     
   83    83  Gavin Hyde, 12                 20:57    Wapsie Valley         
   84    84  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           20:57    Wapsie Valley         
   85    85  Devin Bernard, 10              21:00    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   86    86  Ganon Oberhauser, 12           21:11    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   87    87  James Stimson, 12              21:13    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   88    88  Josiah Hand, 11                21:29    B C L U W             
   89    89  Justin Hoffman, 12             21:46    Columbus Catholic     
   90    90  Garrett Bram, 11               21:52    Wapsie Valley         
   91    91  Cayle Huebner, 12              22:01    Wapsie Valley         
   92    92  Tyler Timmerman, 11            23:21    Columbus Catholic     
   93    93  Alex Bryan, 9                  25:35    Wapsie Valley         
   94    94  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              25:35    Wapsie Valley         
 

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Women Jr. Varsity, 5K

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 58°, 45%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 5:38 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dike-New Hartford        55    3    6    9   11   26   28   36    23:45    2:03 
  2 Aplington-Parkersburg    71    1    7   17   22   24   30   34    23:57    2:52 
  3 West Marshall            74    2   15   18   19   20   37   39    24:12    2:01 
  4 Sumner-Fredericksburg    99   13   14   16   27   29   31   32    24:40    1:34 
  5 Hudson                  111    4    8   12   43   44              25:07    4:22 
  6 Jesup                   124    5   10   23   41   45   46         25:18    4:21 
  7 Union                   152   21   25   33   35   38   40   42    25:46    1:58 
 
Incomplete Teams: Denver, East Marshall, Grundy Center/G R, Wapsie Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Dike-New Hartford 
    3  Sierra Loger, 11               23:01   
    6  Olivia Woodley, 11             23:19   
    9  Asia Klingenborg, 11           23:30   
   11  Madisen Theel, 9               23:52   
   26  Emily Ballhagen, 11            25:03   
   28  Virginia Chiattelli, 12        25:27   
   36  MaryClaire McCarter, 9         26:29   
Total Time = 118:45     Total Places = 55 
 
2. Aplington-Parkersburg 
    1  Ella Luebbers, 9               22:02   
    7  Jenna Krueger, 9               23:26   
   17  Ella Junker, 12                24:35   
   22  Halie Petersen, 11             24:48   
   24  Riley Groen, 10                24:54   
   30  Jenna Boring, 12               25:33   
   34  Hannah Johnson, 10             26:23   
Total Time = 119:45     Total Places = 71 
 
3. West Marshall 
    2  Emma Nason, 9                  22:42   
   15  Kalyn Polley, 10               24:12   
   18  Dreah Eldridge, 10             24:40   
   19  Paityn Peterson, 9             24:41   
   20  Sadie Clark, 11                24:43   
   37  Eliza Girard, 12               26:43   
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   39  Natalie Nicklos, 9             26:52   
Total Time = 120:58     Total Places = 74 
 
4. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   13  Tiffany Beyer, 12              23:59   
   14  Kelli Dillon, 9                23:59   
   16  Kesly Allen, 12                24:27   
   27  Ava Bernhardt, 9               25:21   
   29  Emma Peterson, 10              25:32   
   31  Emma Pitz, 11                  25:46   
   32  Jaden Snyder, 10               25:54   
Total Time = 123:18     Total Places = 99 
 
5. Hudson 
    4  Alison Peck, 12                23:13   
    8  Lexi Bergmeier, 12             23:28   
   12  Izzy Jorgensen, 10             23:52   
   43  Tara Jochumsen, 12             27:24   
   44  Grace Richter, 12              27:35   
Total Time = 125:32     Total Places = 111 
 
6. Jesup 
    5  Sydney Thoma, 10               23:17   
   10  Maddie Tomson, 10              23:43   
   23  Alexis Larson, 10              24:50   
   41  Sam Yexley, 11                 27:02   
   45  Grace Distler, 12              27:37   
   46  Haile Davis, 10                28:13   
Total Time = 126:29     Total Places = 124 
 
7. Union 
   21  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:48   
   25  Carlie McNeal, 12              24:56   
   33  Alexa Weber, 10                25:56   
   35  Grace Keegan, 12               26:24   
   38  Madelon Rathe, 11              26:46   
   40  Madison Frush, 12              26:55   
   42  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:22   
Total Time = 128:50     Total Places = 152 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Ella Luebbers, 9               22:02    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    2     2  Emma Nason, 9                  22:42    West Marshall         
    3     3  Sierra Loger, 11               23:01    Dike-New Hartford     
    4     4  Alison Peck, 12                23:13    Hudson                
    5     5  Sydney Thoma, 10               23:17    Jesup                 
    6     6  Olivia Woodley, 11             23:19    Dike-New Hartford     
    7     7  Jenna Krueger, 9               23:26    Aplington-Parkersburg  
    8     8  Lexi Bergmeier, 12             23:28    Hudson                
    9     9  Asia Klingenborg, 11           23:30    Dike-New Hartford     
   10    10  Maddie Tomson, 10              23:43    Jesup                 
   11    11  Madisen Theel, 9               23:52    Dike-New Hartford     
   12    12  Izzy Jorgensen, 10             23:52    Hudson                
   13    13  Tiffany Beyer, 12              23:59    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   14    14  Kelli Dillon, 9                23:59    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   15        Kira Cortelyou, 9              24:00    Denver                
   16        Bailey Dunkin, 12              24:07    Denver                



10/17/2019 https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.2&permmsgid=msg-f:164768383642474…

https://mail-attachment.googleusercontent.com/attachment/u/2/?ui=2&ik=ee03eea223&attid=0.2&permmsgid=msg-f:1647683836424747183&th=16dd… 3/4

   17    15  Kalyn Polley, 10               24:12    West Marshall         
   18    16  Kesly Allen, 12                24:27    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   19    17  Ella Junker, 12                24:35    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   20    18  Dreah Eldridge, 10             24:40    West Marshall         
   21    19  Paityn Peterson, 9             24:41    West Marshall         
   22    20  Sadie Clark, 11                24:43    West Marshall         
   23    21  Leah Kauffman, 12              24:48    Union                 
   24    22  Halie Petersen, 11             24:48    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   25    23  Alexis Larson, 10              24:50    Jesup                 
   26    24  Riley Groen, 10                24:54    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   27    25  Carlie McNeal, 12              24:56    Union                 
   28    26  Emily Ballhagen, 11            25:03    Dike-New Hartford     
   29    27  Ava Bernhardt, 9               25:21    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   30    28  Virginia Chiattelli, 12        25:27    Dike-New Hartford     
   31    29  Emma Peterson, 10              25:32    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   32    30  Jenna Boring, 12               25:33    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   33        Hayden Arians, 12              25:44    Denver                
   34    31  Emma Pitz, 11                  25:46    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   35    32  Jaden Snyder, 10               25:54    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   36    33  Alexa Weber, 10                25:56    Union                 
   37        Kylie Meyer, 10                25:59    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   38    34  Hannah Johnson, 10             26:23    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   39    35  Grace Keegan, 12               26:24    Union                 
   40    36  MaryClaire McCarter, 9         26:29    Dike-New Hartford     
   41        Katelyn Roeder, 9              26:29    Dike-New Hartford     
   42        Hannah Even, 11                26:41    Denver                
   43    37  Eliza Girard, 12               26:43    West Marshall         
   44        Carmen Schmidt, 9              26:44    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   45    38  Madelon Rathe, 11              26:46    Union                 
   46    39  Natalie Nicklos, 9             26:52    West Marshall         
   47        Lucy Liera, 9                  26:54    East Marshall         
   48    40  Madison Frush, 12              26:55    Union                 
   49        Anna Schwake, 11               27:00    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   50    41  Sam Yexley, 11                 27:02    Jesup                 
   51        KelyAnn Lampe, 11              27:04    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   52        Cassi Brouwer, 10              27:20    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   53        Alivia Scarbrough, 10          27:21    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   54    42  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:22    Union                 
   55        Kaylin Brustkern, 12           27:22    Union                 
   56    43  Tara Jochumsen, 12             27:24    Hudson                
   57        Callie Tuttle, 10              27:34    West Marshall         
   58    44  Grace Richter, 12              27:35    Hudson                
   59    45  Grace Distler, 12              27:37    Jesup                 
   60        Taylor Mustaine, 9             27:41    West Marshall         
   61    46  Haile Davis, 10                28:13    Jesup                 
   62        Rachel Cline, 12               28:56    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   63        Maddie Diser, 11               29:05    West Marshall         
   64        Grace Mustaine, 12             29:09    West Marshall         
   65        Megan Griffith, 9              29:16    Dike-New Hartford     
   66        Cassandra Rich, 9              29:47    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   67        Karlie Rickert, 10             30:02    Grundy Center/G R     
   68        Madison Maifeld, 10            30:25    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   69        Miranda Wehling, 10            30:25    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   70        Mya Seehase, 10                30:31    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   71        Aubrey Schmidt, 12             30:36    Union                 
   72        Gwen Thorne, 12                30:39    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   73        Gracie Rathe, 10               30:55    Union                 
   74        Ainsley Brungard, 12           31:25    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   75        Willow Zeiglar, 9              31:35    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   76        Claire Reisner, 11             31:58    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   77        Zoey Crushshon, 12             32:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
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   78        Bailey Reding, 10              33:51    Grundy Center/G R     
   79        Gaia Amato, 12                 34:14    Wapsie Valley         
   80        Gabby Patrick, 10              38:52    Grundy Center/G R     
   81        Lexi Cahoy, 9                  39:07    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
 

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Men, Jr. Varsity. 5K

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 57°, 48%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 6:06 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver                   16    1    2    3    4    6    9   11    18:51    1:02 
  2 South Hardin             58    5   10   12   15   16   19   24    19:41    0:57 
  3 Jesup                   109   13   14   21   30   31   36   39    20:27    1:05 
  4 East Marshall           142    7   20   34   37   44   50   54    20:52    2:19 
  5 Union                   145   22   23   26   29   45   52   53    20:52    1:26 
  6 Grundy Center/G R       153    8   17   18   48   62   65         20:59    3:56 
  7 B C L U W               185   25   28   40   43   49   59   71    21:24    1:24 
  8 Aplington-Parkersburg   194   27   33   41   42   51   57   64    21:32    1:38 
  9 West Marshall           269   35   38   61   63   72              22:56    3:34 
 10 Sumner-Fredericksburg   275   32   46   60   68   69   73   74    22:51    3:00 
 11 Dike-New Hartford       282   47   55   56   58   66   67   70    22:52    1:57 
 
Incomplete Teams: Hudson 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver 
    1  Luke Bloker, 12                18:23   
    2  Layne Fober, 11                18:42   
    3  Aiden Dolan, 11                18:42   
    4  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       19:01   
    6  Luke Prendergast, 12           19:24   
    9  Ben Kasemeier, 11              19:32   
   11  Garrett Even, 9                19:40   
Total Time = 94:12     Total Places = 16 
 
2. South Hardin 
    5  Christopher Kohart, 10         19:03   
   10  Jesse Roe, 11                  19:34   
   12  Kael Carr, 11                  19:50   
   15  Nathan Stanish, 11             19:58   
   16  Edwin Lozano, 9                19:59   
   19  Cayden Davis, 10               20:11   
   24  Brody Cloudas, 9               20:40   
Total Time = 98:24     Total Places = 58 
 
3. Jesup 
   13  Silas Wehrspan, 10             19:57   
   14  Kyle Wilson, 9                 19:58   
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   21  Jack Thoma, 10                 20:23   
   30  Dawson Dykes, 11               20:53   
   31  Jaryd Benson, 10               21:01   
   36  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         21:25   
   39  Richard Aqcue, 11              21:41   
Total Time = 102:12     Total Places = 109 
 
4. East Marshall 
    7  Brock Curtis, 9                19:30   
   20  Eli Curtis, 11                 20:18   
   34  Evan Andreson, 10              21:14   
   37  Ryne Sinn, 10                  21:28   
   44  Tyler Finders, 12              21:49   
   50  Ethan Hassen, 10               22:05   
   54  Whitaker Crouse, 11            22:25   
Total Time = 104:19     Total Places = 142 
 
5. Union 
   22  Samuel Klein, 9                20:23   
   23  Tobias Hopkins, 9              20:37   
   26  Garrett Rottinghaus, 12        20:44   
   29  Nolan Miehe, 10                20:46   
   45  Tyler Lorenzen, 9              21:49   
   52  Kendall Putz, 12               22:22   
   53  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      22:23   
Total Time = 104:19     Total Places = 145 
 
6. Grundy Center/G R 
    8  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:30   
   17  Sam Bingman, 10                20:00   
   18  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          20:00   
   48  Dylan Oltman, 10               21:56   
   62  Lucas Hurley, 9                23:26   
   65  Matthew Cox, 9                 23:48   
Total Time = 104:52     Total Places = 153 
 
7. B C L U W 
   25  Cayden McLeland, 9             20:40   
   28  Jeffrey Sieverding, 10         20:45   
   40  Boston Gunderson, 10           21:41   
   43  Caleb Baker, 9                 21:48   
   49  Lincoln Stover, 9              22:03   
   59  Tanner McLeland, 11            23:11   
   71  Mason Engle, 10                24:11   
Total Time = 106:57     Total Places = 185 
 
8. Aplington-Parkersburg 
   27  Elijah Switzer, 10             20:44   
   33  Jayden Mackie, 10              21:08   
   41  Michael Pruisner, 12           21:41   
   42  Henry Reints, 9                21:45   
   51  Caleb Merryweather, 10         22:21   
   57  Tyler Birch, 9                 23:01   
   64  Matthew Birch, 11              23:27   
Total Time = 107:39     Total Places = 194 
 
9. West Marshall 
   35  James Roelsgard, 12            21:23   
   38  Brennen Struthers, 12          21:29   
   61  Johnathan Downs, 9             23:23   
   63  Blaise Bouchard, 12            23:26   
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   72  Kameron Malloy, 11             24:56   
Total Time = 114:37     Total Places = 269 
 
10. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   32  Colton Dralle, 12              21:06   
   46  Easton Halstead, 11            21:49   
   60  Theodore Daniels, 11           23:20   
   68  Anderson Matt, 9               23:52   
   69  Ryan Bacon, 9                  24:05   
   73  Lane Arens, 11                 24:59   
   74  Wyatt Osborn, 12               25:38   
Total Time = 114:12     Total Places = 275 
 
11. Dike-New Hartford 
   47  Shayden Loger, 9               21:52   
   55  Mason Lage, 11                 22:35   
   56  Jered Lotts, 10                22:59   
   58  Braden Claude, 11              23:05   
   66  Kaden Gray, 9                  23:48   
   67  Gavin Lage, 11                 23:50   
   70  Ethan Adolphs, 12              24:10   
Total Time = 114:19     Total Places = 282 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Luke Bloker, 12                18:23    Denver                
    2     2  Layne Fober, 11                18:42    Denver                
    3     3  Aiden Dolan, 11                18:42    Denver                
    4     4  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       19:01    Denver                
    5     5  Christopher Kohart, 10         19:03    South Hardin          
    6     6  Luke Prendergast, 12           19:24    Denver                
    7     7  Brock Curtis, 9                19:30    East Marshall         
    8     8  Jeryn Spear, 9                 19:30    Grundy Center/G R     
    9     9  Ben Kasemeier, 11              19:32    Denver                
   10    10  Jesse Roe, 11                  19:34    South Hardin          
   11    11  Garrett Even, 9                19:40    Denver                
   12    12  Kael Carr, 11                  19:50    South Hardin          
   13    13  Silas Wehrspan, 10             19:57    Jesup                 
   14    14  Kyle Wilson, 9                 19:58    Jesup                 
   15    15  Nathan Stanish, 11             19:58    South Hardin          
   16    16  Edwin Lozano, 9                19:59    South Hardin          
   17    17  Sam Bingman, 10                20:00    Grundy Center/G R     
   18    18  Brandon Strohbehn, 10          20:00    Grundy Center/G R     
   19        Chase Lyons, 12                20:01    Denver                
   20    19  Cayden Davis, 10               20:11    South Hardin          
   21    20  Eli Curtis, 11                 20:18    East Marshall         
   22    21  Jack Thoma, 10                 20:23    Jesup                 
   23    22  Samuel Klein, 9                20:23    Union                 
   24        Jacob Lyons, 10                20:24    Denver                
   25        Jacob Steege, 9                20:36    Denver                
   26    23  Tobias Hopkins, 9              20:37    Union                 
   27    24  Brody Cloudas, 9               20:40    South Hardin          
   28    25  Cayden McLeland, 9             20:40    B C L U W             
   29        Colton McDonald, 9             20:41    South Hardin          
   30    26  Garrett Rottinghaus, 12        20:44    Union                 
   31    27  Elijah Switzer, 10             20:44    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   32    28  Jeffrey Sieverding, 10         20:45    B C L U W             
   33    29  Nolan Miehe, 10                20:46    Union                 
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   34    30  Dawson Dykes, 11               20:53    Jesup                 
   35        Cooper South, 10               20:56    Denver                
   36        Quinlan Manross, 12            21:00    Denver                
   37    31  Jaryd Benson, 10               21:01    Jesup                 
   38    32  Colton Dralle, 12              21:06    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   39        Maxwell Schwandt, 9            21:06    Denver                
   40    33  Jayden Mackie, 10              21:08    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   41        Dylan Bonin, 9                 21:09    South Hardin          
   42    34  Evan Andreson, 10              21:14    East Marshall         
   43        Tommy Mulert, 11               21:15    Denver                
   44    35  James Roelsgard, 12            21:23    West Marshall         
   45    36  Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         21:25    Jesup                 
   46        Roberto Verastegui, 11         21:26    Hudson                
   47        Cole Miller, 11                21:27    Denver                
   48    37  Ryne Sinn, 10                  21:28    East Marshall         
   49    38  Brennen Struthers, 12          21:29    West Marshall         
   50        Jake Teske, 9                  21:31    South Hardin          
   51    39  Richard Aqcue, 11              21:41    Jesup                 
   52    40  Boston Gunderson, 10           21:41    B C L U W             
   53    41  Michael Pruisner, 12           21:41    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   54        Carter Even, 10                21:44    Jesup                 
   55    42  Henry Reints, 9                21:45    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   56        Conner Vauthier, 10            21:46    Denver                
   57    43  Caleb Baker, 9                 21:48    B C L U W             
   58    44  Tyler Finders, 12              21:49    East Marshall         
   59    45  Tyler Lorenzen, 9              21:49    Union                 
   60    46  Easton Halstead, 11            21:49    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   61        Nate Rabenhorst, 9             21:50    Denver                
   62    47  Shayden Loger, 9               21:52    Dike-New Hartford     
   63        Cole Williamson, 9             21:53    South Hardin          
   64    48  Dylan Oltman, 10               21:56    Grundy Center/G R     
   65        Gianni Gleason, 9              21:59    Denver                
   66    49  Lincoln Stover, 9              22:03    B C L U W             
   67    50  Ethan Hassen, 10               22:05    East Marshall         
   68        Matt Rabenhorst, 11            22:18    Denver                
   69        Jesus Vega Seco, 12            22:19    Jesup                 
   70    51  Caleb Merryweather, 10         22:21    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   71    52  Kendall Putz, 12               22:22    Union                 
   72    53  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      22:23    Union                 
   73    54  Whitaker Crouse, 11            22:25    East Marshall         
   74    55  Mason Lage, 11                 22:35    Dike-New Hartford     
   75    56  Jered Lotts, 10                22:59    Dike-New Hartford     
   76    57  Tyler Birch, 9                 23:01    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   77    58  Braden Claude, 11              23:05    Dike-New Hartford     
   78    59  Tanner McLeland, 11            23:11    B C L U W             
   79        Brody King, 9                  23:11    Hudson                
   80    60  Theodore Daniels, 11           23:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   81    61  Johnathan Downs, 9             23:23    West Marshall         
   82    62  Lucas Hurley, 9                23:26    Grundy Center/G R     
   83    63  Blaise Bouchard, 12            23:26    West Marshall         
   84    64  Matthew Birch, 11              23:27    Aplington-Parkersburg  
   85        Tyson Fleshner, 11             23:28    Union                 
   86        Alta Gagaa, 12                 23:33    Union                 
   87        Jared King, 11                 23:39    Hudson                
   88        McCale Kolsrud, 12             23:46    Denver                
   89        Henry Wiebbecke, 12            23:47    Denver                
   90    65  Matthew Cox, 9                 23:48    Grundy Center/G R     
   91    66  Kaden Gray, 9                  23:48    Dike-New Hartford     
   92        Jacob Hill, 11                 23:49    Union                 
   93    67  Gavin Lage, 11                 23:50    Dike-New Hartford     
   94    68  Anderson Matt, 9               23:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
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   95    69  Ryan Bacon, 9                  24:05    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   96    70  Ethan Adolphs, 12              24:10    Dike-New Hartford     
   97        Carter Sherwood, 12            24:10    Dike-New Hartford     
   98    71  Mason Engle, 10                24:11    B C L U W             
   99        Mason Crow, 9                  24:12    Dike-New Hartford     
  100        Levi Adolphs, 9                24:12    Dike-New Hartford     
  101        Trevor Davis, 11               24:25    Union                 
  102        T J Freeland, 9                24:25    Union                 
  103        Caleb Reel, 12                 24:26    Union                 
  104        Lincoln Mehlert, 11            24:26    Union                 
  105        Devin Reel, 12                 24:26    Union                 
  106        Cayden Thiele, 12              24:26    Union                 
  107        Brady Cloudas, 9               24:32    South Hardin          
  108        Logan Backoff, 12              24:33    B C L U W             
  109        Dillon Jacobsen, 11            24:41    B C L U W             
  110        Parker Duwe, 11                24:55    Jesup                 
  111        Paul Murty, 9                  24:56    B C L U W             
  112    72  Kameron Malloy, 11             24:56    West Marshall         
  113    73  Lane Arens, 11                 24:59    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  114        Jeremiah Giesler, 11           25:19    Denver                
  115    74  Wyatt Osborn, 12               25:38    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  116        Irish Gunderson, 9             25:40    B C L U W             
  117        Ashton Gonnerman, 10           25:58    Denver                
  118        Brayan Ralston, 12             26:48    B C L U W             
  119        Jacob Geelhart, 9              27:25    B C L U W             
  120        Louie Fettkether, 10           29:13    Dike-New Hartford     
  121        Ethan Grimes, 9                35:05    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
 

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Girl's Middle School, 2 miles

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 59°, 41%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 3:39 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Jesup M S                38    1    2    4   14   17   18   22    13:17    2:02 
  2 Denver M S               74    3    5   13   24   29   32   35    13:54    2:08 
  3 Dike New Hart M S       100    6   15   21   28   30   31   33    14:19    1:43 
  4 Sumner-Fred M S         110    9   10   20   27   44   54   57    14:32    3:01 
  5 Union M S               129    8   16   25   39   41   47   59    14:40    2:29 
  6 Hudson M S              142    7   12   36   42   45   50         15:04    3:21 
  7 West Marshall M S       163   19   23   26   46   49   51   53    15:31    2:32 
  8 Wapsie Valley M S       177   11   37   38   43   48              15:29    3:13 
  9 East Marshall M S       237   34   40   52   55   56   58   60    17:26    4:25 
 
Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S, B C L U W M S, Blessed Maria A P M S, Grundy Center/G R M S 
South Hardin M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Jesup M S 
    1  Clare Wright, 8                12:22   
    2  Mkenzie Wilson, 7              12:30   
    4  Olivia Nesbit, 7               13:06   
   14  Mckenna Albert, 8              14:03   
   17  Camille Thorson, 8             14:23   
   18  Karlie Schutte, 7              14:25   
   22  Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 7           14:29   
Total Time = 66:24     Total Places = 38 
 
2. Denver M S 
    3  Reeve Ristau, 7                12:46   
    5  Hailey Homan, 7                13:11   
   13  Anna Mulert, 7                 14:00   
   24  Aubrey Decker, 8               14:36   
   29  Ava Dunkin, 8                  14:54   
   32  Gretchen Oltrogge, 8           14:56   
   35  Lily Cooper, 7                 15:04   
Total Time = 69:27     Total Places = 74 
 
3. Dike New Hart M S 
    6  Izzy Houts, 8                  13:13   
   15  Jadyn Petersen, 8              14:11   
   21  Roselle Wardell, 8             14:28   
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   28  Lucy Varney, 7                 14:47   
   30  Hannah Steffen, 7              14:55   
   31  Drew Petersen, 8               14:56   
   33  Madde Buskhol, 7               14:57   
Total Time = 71:34     Total Places = 100 
 
4. Sumner-Fred M S 
    9  Saela Steege, 7                13:23   
   10  Emerson Warnke, 8              13:39   
   20  Ella Pitz, 7                   14:28   
   27  Claire Rucker, 8               14:46   
   44  Anna Egan, 8                   16:24   
   54  Amelia Rader, 7                18:33   
   57  Kenzlei Steffen, 8             19:34   
Total Time = 72:40     Total Places = 110 
 
5. Union M S 
    8  Lauren Youngblut, 8            13:22   
   16  Kate Carlson, 7                14:16   
   25  Lily Lorenzen, 7               14:37   
   39  Nikki Jackson, 7               15:14   
   41  Ruby Parson, 7                 15:51   
   47  Kalen Nosco, 7                 16:53   
   59  Josie Weber, 7                 20:56   
Total Time = 73:20     Total Places = 129 
 
6. Hudson M S 
    7  Savannah Schneider, 8          13:22   
   12  Sofia Brown, 8                 13:54   
   36  Taylor Rogers, 8               15:04   
   42  Zoey Austin, 7                 16:18   
   45  Emma Gottschalk, 7             16:42   
   50  Chloe Utsler, 7                17:25   
Total Time = 75:20     Total Places = 142 
 
7. West Marshall M S 
   19  Jadyn Bunting, 8               14:27   
   23  Ryleigh Strojohann, 7          14:31   
   26  Ella Steward, 8                14:45   
   46  Audrey Girard, 8               16:50   
   49  Emily Morrison, 7              16:58   
   51  Jillian Karsjen, 7             17:26   
   53  Lillian Fischer, 7             18:20   
Total Time = 77:31     Total Places = 163 
 
8. Wapsie Valley M S 
   11  Ava VanDaele, 8                13:46   
   37  Madison Mullihan, 8            15:05   
   38  Lily Schwickerath, 8           15:11   
   43  Isabel LaRue, 8                16:23   
   48  Dakota East, 8                 16:58   
Total Time = 77:23     Total Places = 177 
 
9. East Marshall M S 
   34  Aubrey Lambi, 7                15:01   
   40  Larkin Fricke, 7               15:50   
   52  Audrey Andresen, 8             17:49   
   55  Riley McKinley, 7              19:04   
   56  Eva Montez, 7                  19:25   
   58  Ashlyn Wilkens, 7              20:38   
   60  Ashley Quastad, 8              21:11   
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Total Time = 87:09     Total Places = 237 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Clare Wright, 8                12:22    Jesup M S             
    2     2  Mkenzie Wilson, 7              12:30    Jesup M S             
    3     3  Reeve Ristau, 7                12:46    Denver M S            
    4     4  Olivia Nesbit, 7               13:06    Jesup M S             
    5        Ashley Schipper, 8             13:09    Aplington-Park M S    
    6     5  Hailey Homan, 7                13:11    Denver M S            
    7     6  Izzy Houts, 8                  13:13    Dike New Hart M S     
    8     7  Savannah Schneider, 8          13:22    Hudson M S            
    9     8  Lauren Youngblut, 8            13:22    Union M S             
   10     9  Saela Steege, 7                13:23    Sumner-Fred M S       
   11    10  Emerson Warnke, 8              13:39    Sumner-Fred M S       
   12    11  Ava VanDaele, 8                13:46    Wapsie Valley M S     
   13    12  Sofia Brown, 8                 13:54    Hudson M S            
   14    13  Anna Mulert, 7                 14:00    Denver M S            
   15    14  Mckenna Albert, 8              14:03    Jesup M S             
   16    15  Jadyn Petersen, 8              14:11    Dike New Hart M S     
   17    16  Kate Carlson, 7                14:16    Union M S             
   18    17  Camille Thorson, 8             14:23    Jesup M S             
   19    18  Karlie Schutte, 7              14:25    Jesup M S             
   20    19  Jadyn Bunting, 8               14:27    West Marshall M S     
   21    20  Ella Pitz, 7                   14:28    Sumner-Fred M S       
   22    21  Roselle Wardell, 8             14:28    Dike New Hart M S     
   23    22  Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 7           14:29    Jesup M S             
   24    23  Ryleigh Strojohann, 7          14:31    West Marshall M S     
   25    24  Aubrey Decker, 8               14:36    Denver M S            
   26    25  Lily Lorenzen, 7               14:37    Union M S             
   27        Elizabeth Daleske, 8           14:40    South Hardin M S      
   28    26  Ella Steward, 8                14:45    West Marshall M S     
   29    27  Claire Rucker, 8               14:46    Sumner-Fred M S       
   30    28  Lucy Varney, 7                 14:47    Dike New Hart M S     
   31    29  Ava Dunkin, 8                  14:54    Denver M S            
   32        Sawyer Schaefer, 7             14:55    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   33    30  Hannah Steffen, 7              14:55    Dike New Hart M S     
   34    31  Drew Petersen, 8               14:56    Dike New Hart M S     
   35    32  Gretchen Oltrogge, 8           14:56    Denver M S            
   36        Kate Hayes, 7                  14:57    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   37    33  Madde Buskhol, 7               14:57    Dike New Hart M S     
   38    34  Aubrey Lambi, 7                15:01    East Marshall M S     
   39    35  Lily Cooper, 7                 15:04    Denver M S            
   40    36  Taylor Rogers, 8               15:04    Hudson M S            
   41    37  Madison Mullihan, 8            15:05    Wapsie Valley M S     
   42        Abby Kemp, 7                   15:10    B C L U W M S         
   43    38  Lily Schwickerath, 8           15:11    Wapsie Valley M S     
   44    39  Nikki Jackson, 7               15:14    Union M S             
   45        Avery Knutsen, 7               15:15    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   46        Ada Switzer, 7                 15:30    Aplington-Park M S    
   47        Olivia Patrick, 8              15:31    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   48        Kalie Stover, 7                15:32    B C L U W M S         
   49    40  Larkin Fricke, 7               15:50    East Marshall M S     
   50    41  Ruby Parson, 7                 15:51    Union M S             
   51        Jayda Wardell, 7               15:54    Dike New Hart M S     
   52        Kendall Cortelyou, 8           15:55    Denver M S            
   53        Vanessa Ersland, 7             15:57    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   54        Kallie Schutte, 8              16:03    Jesup M S             
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   55        Sara Eilers, 7                 16:06    Aplington-Park M S    
   56    42  Zoey Austin, 7                 16:18    Hudson M S            
   57    43  Isabel LaRue, 8                16:23    Wapsie Valley M S     
   58    44  Anna Egan, 8                   16:24    Sumner-Fred M S       
   59        Hannah Marting, 8              16:25    Jesup M S             
   60        Lydia Wehrspann, 8             16:26    Jesup M S             
   61        Katie Clark, 8                 16:38    Jesup M S             
   62        Finley Groeneveld, 7           16:41    Aplington-Park M S    
   63    45  Emma Gottschalk, 7             16:42    Hudson M S            
   64        Natalie Trumbauer, 8           16:43    Jesup M S             
   65        June Volding, 8                16:49    Dike New Hart M S     
   66    46  Audrey Girard, 8               16:50    West Marshall M S     
   67        Hanna Bovy, 8                  16:52    Jesup M S             
   68    47  Kalen Nosco, 7                 16:53    Union M S             
   69    48  Dakota East, 8                 16:58    Wapsie Valley M S     
   70    49  Emily Morrison, 7              16:58    West Marshall M S     
   71    50  Chloe Utsler, 7                17:25    Hudson M S            
   72    51  Jillian Karsjen, 7             17:26    West Marshall M S     
   73        Grace Marlin, 7                17:30    Blessed Maria A P M S  
   74    52  Audrey Andresen, 8             17:49    East Marshall M S     
   75    53  Lillian Fischer, 7             18:20    West Marshall M S     
   76        Jazmyne Niedert, 7             18:32    Dike New Hart M S     
   77    54  Amelia Rader, 7                18:33    Sumner-Fred M S       
   78        Natalie Kriens, 7              18:34    Jesup M S             
   79        Alexie Heminover, 7            18:35    Dike New Hart M S     
   80    55  Riley McKinley, 7              19:04    East Marshall M S     
   81        Ivy Borneman, 8                19:15    Jesup M S             
   82    56  Eva Montez, 7                  19:25    East Marshall M S     
   83    57  Kenzlei Steffen, 8             19:34    Sumner-Fred M S       
   84        Rumor Strange, 8               19:50    Dike New Hart M S     
   85        Cavanaugh Rottinghaus, 8       20:22    Jesup M S             
   86    58  Ashlyn Wilkens, 7              20:38    East Marshall M S     
   87    59  Josie Weber, 7                 20:56    Union M S             
   88    60  Ashley Quastad, 8              21:11    East Marshall M S     
   89        Maggie Brockmeyer, 8           21:26    Jesup M S             
   90        Remi Mudderman, 8              21:40    Jesup M S             
 

Return to home page.
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N.I.C.L. Conference Meet, Boy's, Middle School, 2
miles

Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, Iowa

Oct. 17, 2019

Sunny, 59°, 40%, Calm
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 17, 2019 4:08 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver M S               30    1    2    3   10   14   19   21    12:15    0:52 
  2 Jesup M S                57    7    8    9   15   18   20   43    12:37    0:48 
  3 East Marshall M S        60    4    5    6   17   28   35   41    12:44    1:46 
  4 Hudson M S              116   11   13   29   31   32   42   57    13:30    1:44 
  5 Sumner-Fred M S         145   16   25   30   36   38   49   54    14:05    1:53 
  6 South Hardin M S        177   23   27   33   34   60              15:14    5:57 
  7 Grundy Center/G R M S   186   22   24   44   45   51              15:01    3:17 
  8 Dike New Hart M S       217   12   37   48   58   62              16:40    7:58 
  9 West Marshall M S       229   26   40   52   55   56              16:21    4:16 
 10 Blessed Maria A P. M.   264   39   46   50   64   65              18:01    6:25 
 11 Wapsie Valley M S       283   47   53   59   61   63              18:38    4:53 
 
Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Park M S, B C L U W M S, Union M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver M S 
    1  Talan Lafrentz, 7              11:50   
    2  Carson Haase, 8                12:06   
    3  Logan Rathbun, 8               12:10   
   10  Ethan Larson, 8                12:27   
   14  Jack Bennet, 7                 12:42   
   19  Neal Pinter, 8                 13:12   
   21  Grant Pautsch, 8               13:23   
Total Time = 61:15     Total Places = 30 
 
2. Jesup M S 
    7  Ayden Gonzalez, 8              12:18   
    8  Kaleb Zuck, 8                  12:21   
    9  Nathan Pint, 7                 12:24   
   15  Connor Even, 8                 12:52   
   18  Aarron Alferink, 7             13:06   
   20  Tyler Nolan, 8                 13:20   
   43  Karsten Nuehring, 7            15:10   
Total Time = 63:01     Total Places = 57 
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3. East Marshall M S 
    4  Carter Brummel, 8              12:11   
    5  Cale Hungerford, 8             12:14   
    6  Landen Neuroth, 8              12:15   
   17  Alex Jacobson, 8               13:00   
   28  Chase Gunderson, 7             13:57   
   35  Alex Clover, 8                 14:42   
   41  Joe Fuller, 7                  15:02   
Total Time = 63:37     Total Places = 60 
 
4. Hudson M S 
   11  Lucas Grady, 8                 12:31   
   13  Brady Hansen, 8                12:35   
   29  Alex Steele, 8                 13:58   
   31  Culin Ugrin, 8                 14:09   
   32  Micah Strayer, 7               14:15   
   42  Drew Barber, 8                 15:06   
   57  Blake Farwell, 7               19:05   
Total Time = 67:28     Total Places = 116 
 
5. Sumner-Fred M S 
   16  Lane Converse, 8               12:57   
   25  Jonathan Redfern, 8            13:49   
   30  Trey Smith, 7                  14:00   
   36  Bryce Bergman, 8               14:47   
   38  Kyler Glenn, 8                 14:49   
   49  Eli Priebe, 7                  16:19   
   54  Isac Kelley, 7                 17:19   
Total Time = 70:22     Total Places = 145 
 
6. South Hardin M S 
   23  Carter Kies, 8                 13:36   
   27  Hayden Starr, 7                13:56   
   33  Jayden Hess, 7                 14:30   
   34  Gavin Runyon, 7                14:32   
   60  Carter Halsey, 7               19:32   
Total Time = 76:06     Total Places = 177 
 
7. Grundy Center/G R M S 
   22  Devin Wrider, 7                13:27   
   24  Jalen Kirkpatrick, 7           13:43   
   44  Keelan Van Heiden, 8           15:26   
   45  Evan Bingman, 7                15:42   
   51  Caleb Knutson, 7               16:43   
Total Time = 75:01     Total Places = 186 
 
8. Dike New Hart M S 
   12  Devon Lotts, 7                 12:32   
   37  Colton Foust, 7                14:48   
   48  Thomas Corwin, 8               16:07   
   58  Jacob Read, 7                  19:23   
   62  Justin Klingenborg, 7          20:29   
Total Time = 83:19     Total Places = 217 
 
9. West Marshall M S 
   26  Grayson Shaver, 8              13:55   
   40  Jonathan Mendez, 8             15:01   
   52  Reed Buck, 7                   16:45   
   55  Lawson Coulter, 7              17:54   
   56  Marten Anderson, 8             18:10   
Total Time = 81:45     Total Places = 229 
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10. Blessed Maria A P. M. 
   39  Connor Heuthorst, 8            14:59   
   46  Liam Cowell, 7                 15:59   
   50  Jalen Hart, 7                  16:20   
   64  Noah Hansen, 7                 21:23   
   65  Lane Schubach, 7               21:24   
Total Time = 90:05     Total Places = 264 
 
11. Wapsie Valley M S 
   47  Daniel Platte, 8               15:59   
   53  Caleb Schneider, 7             16:46   
   59  Noah Brockmeyer, 7             19:28   
   61  Brody Bantz, 7                 20:04   
   63  Jackson Muir, 7                20:52   
Total Time = 93:09     Total Places = 283 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Talan Lafrentz, 7              11:50    Denver M S            
    2     2  Carson Haase, 8                12:06    Denver M S            
    3     3  Logan Rathbun, 8               12:10    Denver M S            
    4     4  Carter Brummel, 8              12:11    East Marshall M S     
    5     5  Cale Hungerford, 8             12:14    East Marshall M S     
    6     6  Landen Neuroth, 8              12:15    East Marshall M S     
    7     7  Ayden Gonzalez, 8              12:18    Jesup M S             
    8     8  Kaleb Zuck, 8                  12:21    Jesup M S             
    9     9  Nathan Pint, 7                 12:24    Jesup M S             
   10    10  Ethan Larson, 8                12:27    Denver M S            
   11    11  Lucas Grady, 8                 12:31    Hudson M S            
   12    12  Devon Lotts, 7                 12:32    Dike New Hart M S     
   13    13  Brady Hansen, 8                12:35    Hudson M S            
   14    14  Jack Bennet, 7                 12:42    Denver M S            
   15        Tanner Lampson, 7              12:48    Aplington-Park M S    
   16    15  Connor Even, 8                 12:52    Jesup M S             
   17    16  Lane Converse, 8               12:57    Sumner-Fred M S       
   18    17  Alex Jacobson, 8               13:00    East Marshall M S     
   19    18  Aarron Alferink, 7             13:06    Jesup M S             
   20    19  Neal Pinter, 8                 13:12    Denver M S            
   21    20  Tyler Nolan, 8                 13:20    Jesup M S             
   22    21  Grant Pautsch, 8               13:23    Denver M S            
   23    22  Devin Wrider, 7                13:27    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   24        Cayden White, 7                13:34    B C L U W M S         
   25    23  Carter Kies, 8                 13:36    South Hardin M S      
   26    24  Jalen Kirkpatrick, 7           13:43    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   27        Gabe Swales, 7                 13:45    Denver M S            
   28    25  Jonathan Redfern, 8            13:49    Sumner-Fred M S       
   29    26  Grayson Shaver, 8              13:55    West Marshall M S     
   30        Austin Martin, 8               13:55    Union M S             
   31    27  Hayden Starr, 7                13:56    South Hardin M S      
   32    28  Chase Gunderson, 7             13:57    East Marshall M S     
   33    29  Alex Steele, 8                 13:58    Hudson M S            
   34    30  Trey Smith, 7                  14:00    Sumner-Fred M S       
   35    31  Culin Ugrin, 8                 14:09    Hudson M S            
   36        Jarett Clayton, 8              14:13    Denver M S            
   37    32  Micah Strayer, 7               14:15    Hudson M S            
   38        Danson Moody, 8                14:17    Union M S             
   39    33  Jayden Hess, 7                 14:30    South Hardin M S      
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   40    34  Gavin Runyon, 7                14:32    South Hardin M S      
   41        Isaac Foxen, 7                 14:39    Aplington-Park M S    
   42    35  Alex Clover, 8                 14:42    East Marshall M S     
   43    36  Bryce Bergman, 8               14:47    Sumner-Fred M S       
   44    37  Colton Foust, 7                14:48    Dike New Hart M S     
   45    38  Kyler Glenn, 8                 14:49    Sumner-Fred M S       
   46        Trevor Baas, 7                 14:53    Denver M S            
   47        Grant Wedeking, 8              14:54    Aplington-Park M S    
   48    39  Connor Heuthorst, 8            14:59    Blessed Maria A P. M.  
   49    40  Jonathan Mendez, 8             15:01    West Marshall M S     
   50    41  Joe Fuller, 7                  15:02    East Marshall M S     
   51    42  Drew Barber, 8                 15:06    Hudson M S            
   52    43  Karsten Nuehring, 7            15:10    Jesup M S             
   53        Zach Morris, 7                 15:17    B C L U W M S         
   54    44  Keelan Van Heiden, 8           15:26    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   55    45  Evan Bingman, 7                15:42    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   56        Eli Blanchard, 8               15:48    East Marshall M S     
   57    46  Liam Cowell, 7                 15:59    Blessed Maria A P. M.  
   58    47  Daniel Platte, 8               15:59    Wapsie Valley M S     
   59    48  Thomas Corwin, 8               16:07    Dike New Hart M S     
   60    49  Eli Priebe, 7                  16:19    Sumner-Fred M S       
   61    50  Jalen Hart, 7                  16:20    Blessed Maria A P. M.  
   62        Jacob Castel, 7                16:22    B C L U W M S         
   63    51  Caleb Knutson, 7               16:43    Grundy Center/G R M S  
   64    52  Reed Buck, 7                   16:45    West Marshall M S     
   65    53  Caleb Schneider, 7             16:46    Wapsie Valley M S     
   66        David Fuller, 8                17:09    East Marshall M S     
   67    54  Isac Kelley, 7                 17:19    Sumner-Fred M S       
   68        Darwin Shollenbarger, 8        17:24    Denver M S            
   69        Izac Pagel, 7                  17:25    Sumner-Fred M S       
   70    55  Lawson Coulter, 7              17:54    West Marshall M S     
   71    56  Marten Anderson, 8             18:10    West Marshall M S     
   72        Elijah Bond, 7                 18:31    B C L U W M S         
   73    57  Blake Farwell, 7               19:05    Hudson M S            
   74    58  Jacob Read, 7                  19:23    Dike New Hart M S     
   75    59  Noah Brockmeyer, 7             19:28    Wapsie Valley M S     
   76    60  Carter Halsey, 7               19:32    South Hardin M S      
   77    61  Brody Bantz, 7                 20:04    Wapsie Valley M S     
   78        Aeden Gage, 7                  20:18    Aplington-Park M S    
   79    62  Justin Klingenborg, 7          20:29    Dike New Hart M S     
   80    63  Jackson Muir, 7                20:52    Wapsie Valley M S     
   81    64  Noah Hansen, 7                 21:23    Blessed Maria A P. M.  
   82    65  Lane Schubach, 7               21:24    Blessed Maria A P. M.  
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